

# BRAMEC 3/4" P-TRAP (ITEM #0356)

## **MANUFACTURED FROM 3/4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC**



We reserve the right to make changes in design, packaging, material or finish in an effort to improve our products without special notification.

Bramec Corporation has made a diligent effort to illustrate and describe the products in this catalog accurately; however, such illustrations and descriptions are for the sole purpose of identification, and do not express or imply a warranty that the products are merchantable, or fit for a particular purpose. Bramec Corporation assumes no liability for typographical or photographic errors.

Many states and localities have codes and regulations governing sales, construction, installation and/or use of products for certain purposes, which may vary from those in neighboring areas. Before purchase and use of a product, please review the product application, federal and local codes and regulations, and be certain the product, installation and use will be in compliance with any applicable codes and regulations.

Bramec® Corporation • PO Box 9 • North Sioux City, SD 57049 • Phone: 605-232-4311 • Fax: 605-232-4590 • www.bramec.com



# BRAMEC 3/4" R-TRAP (ITEM #0357)

## **MANUFACTURED FROM 3/4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC**



We reserve the right to make changes in design, packaging, material or finish in an effort to improve our products without special notification.

Bramec Corporation has made a diligent effort to illustrate and describe the products in this catalog accurately; however, such illustrations and descriptions are for the sole purpose of identification, and do not express or imply a warranty that the products are merchantable, or fit for a particular purpose. Bramec Corporation assumes no liability for typographical or photographic errors.

Many states and localities have codes and regulations governing sales, construction, installation and/or use of products for certain purposes, which may vary from those in neighboring areas. Before purchase and use of a product, please review the product application, federal and local codes and regulations, and be certain the product, installation and use will be in compliance with any applicable codes and regulations.

Bramec® Corporation • PO Box 9 • North Sioux City, SD 57049 • Phone: 605-232-4311 • Fax: 605-232-4590 • www.bramec.com

Master Distributors Of Quality Products For The Air Conditioning, Heating, Refrigeration & Plumbing Industries



# **BRAMEC 3/4" J-TRAP (ITEM #13655)**

#### **MANUFACTURED FROM 3/4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC**



We reserve the right to make changes in design, packaging, material or finish in an effort to improve our products without special notification.

Bramec Corporation has made a diligent effort to illustrate and describe the products in this catalog accurately; however, such illustrations and descriptions are for the sole purpose of identification, and do not express or imply a warranty that the products are merchantable, or fit for a particular purpose. Bramec Corporation assumes no liability for typographical or photographic errors.

Many states and localities have codes and regulations governing sales, construction, installation and/or use of products for certain purposes, which may vary from those in neighboring areas. Before purchase and use of a product, please review the product application, federal and local codes and regulations, and be certain the product, installation and use will be in compliance with any applicable codes and regulations.

Bramec® Corporation • PO Box 9 • North Sioux City, SD 57049 • Phone: 605-232-4311 • Fax: 605-232-4590 • www.bramec.com



# BRAMEC 1" P-TRAP (ITEM #16082)

# **MANUFACTURED FROM 1" SCHEDULE 40 PVC**



We reserve the right to make changes in design, packaging, material or finish in an effort to improve our products without special notification.

Bramec Corporation has made a diligent effort to illustrate and describe the products in this catalog accurately; however, such illustrations and descriptions are for the sole purpose of identification, and do not express or imply a warranty that the products are merchantable, or fit for a particular purpose. Bramec Corporation assumes no liability for typographical or photographic errors.

Many states and localities have codes and regulations governing sales, construction, installation and/or use of products for certain purposes, which may vary from those in neighboring areas. Before purchase and use of a product, please review the product application, federal and local codes and regulations, and be certain the product, installation and use will be in compliance with any applicable codes and regulations.

Bramec® Corporation • PO Box 9 • North Sioux City, SD 57049 • Phone: 605-232-4311 • Fax: 605-232-4590 • www.bramec.com



# **BRAMEC 1" R-TRAP (ITEM #16349)**

## **MANUFACTURED FROM 1" SCHEDULE 40 PVC**



We reserve the right to make changes in design, packaging, material or finish in an effort to improve our products without special notification.

Bramec Corporation has made a diligent effort to illustrate and describe the products in this catalog accurately; however, such illustrations and descriptions are for the sole purpose of identification, and do not express or imply a warranty that the products are merchantable, or fit for a particular purpose. Bramec Corporation assumes no liability for typographical or photographic errors.

Many states and localities have codes and regulations governing sales, construction, installation and/or use of products for certain purposes, which may vary from those in neighboring areas. Before purchase and use of a product, please review the product application, federal and local codes and regulations, and be certain the product, installation and use will be in compliance with any applicable codes and regulations.

Bramec® Corporation • PO Box 9 • North Sioux City, SD 57049 • Phone: 605-232-4311 • Fax: 605-232-4590 • www.bramec.com

Master Distributors Of Quality Products For The Air Conditioning, Heating, Refrigeration & Plumbing Industries